
2021 HOTLINE ADVOCACY TRAINING DATES 
Hotline Advocates are trained in crisis management and provide support and information to survivors 
of sexual assault and their loved ones. Because calls are confidentially patched through to any number 
the advocate likes, working on the hotline is an incredibly flexible way to make a very direct impact. 
While previous experience with advocacy work is not required, we require hotline advocates to attend 
our 40-hour hotline training and to commit to picking up 4 shifts (6 hours each) per month for at least 
a year. Attendance at every training is crucial. Each training session constitutes all dates listed in a 
column. 

For more information:  

Please email  
volunteer@thebluebench.org 

February-March 

Tues. Feb. 16, 6-9pm 
Wed. Feb. 17, 6-9pm 
Thurs. Feb. 18, 6-9pm 
Sat. Feb. 20, 8:30a-2pm 
Tues. Feb. 23, 6-9pm 
Wed. Feb. 24, 6-9pm 
Thurs. Feb. 25, 6-9pm 
Tues. Mar. 2, 6-9pm 
Wed. Mar. 3, 6-9pm 
Sat. Mar. 6, 8:30am-2pm 
Tues. Mar. 9, 6-9pm 
Thurs. Mar. 11, 6-9pm 
 

May-June 

Tues. May 18, 6-9pm 
Wed. May 19, 6-9pm 
Thurs. May 20, 6-9pm 
Sat. May 22, 8:30am-2pm 
Tues. May 25, 6-9pm 
Wed. May 26, 6-9pm 
Thurs. May 27, 6-9pm 
Tues. June 1, 6-9pm 
Wed. June 2, 6-9pm 
Sat. June 5, 8:30am-2pm 
Tues. June 8, 6-9pm 
Thurs. June 10, 6-9pm 

Additional training sessions will be scheduled for the second half of 2021. 




